Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Total

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

2021

172,221
172,260
344,481

5,276,983
8,301,401
13,578,384

9,105
40,890
49,995

5,286,088
8,342,291
13,628,379

4,414
1,038
2,772

476
8,700

November
2020

68,459
66,600
135,059

5,558,519
7,881,957
13,440,476

59,538
58,660
118,198

5,618,057
7,940,617
13,558,674

2,369
641
2,306
426
5,742

% Change 2021 2020

Calendar Year to Date

151.57% 1,436,069 786,207
158.65% 1,428,895 781,159
155.06% 2,864,964 1,567,366

-5.06% 65,714,637 58,966,579
5.32% 92,171,185 81,956,882
1.03% 157,885,822 140,923,461

% Change

82.66%
82.92%
82.79%

11.44%
12.46%
12.04%

-84.71% 254,323 290,754 -12.53%
-30.29% 530,850 235,012 125.88%
-57.70% 785,173 525,766 49.34%

-5.91% 65,968,960 59,257,333
5.06% 92,702,035 82,191,894
0.51% 158,670,995 141,449,227

86.32% 35,994 25,960
61.93% 11,039 10,098
20.21% 26,675 23,485
11.74% 6.775 5,002
51.52% 80,483 64,545

11.33%
12.79%
12.18%

38.65%

9.32%
13.58%
35.45%
24.69%

Fiscal Year to Date
2022 2021

% Change

836,220 318,443 162.60%
837,047 311,482 168.73%
1,673,267 629,925 165.63%

28,661,005 30,771,104
41,451,762 43,422,516
70,112,767 74,193,620

67,331 184,377
282,148 159,737
349,479 344,114

28,728,336 30,955,481
41,733,910 43,582,253
70,462,246 74,537,734

19,915 11,194
5,504 3,518
12,003 11,326
2.878 2474
40,300 28,512

-6.86%
-4.54%
-5.50%

-63.48%
76.63%
1.56%

-7.19%
-4.24%
-5.47%

77.91%
56.45%

5.98%
16.33%
41.34%




